L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L

Green + signal
White - signal
State-of-the-Art Load Cell Manufacturing FacilityState-of-the-Art Load Cell Manufacturing Facility
ISO 9001 Quality Environment
CERTIFICATION
VCAP CERTIFIED
Cardinal Scale has been formally audited and found to be fully compliant with the Verified Conformity Assessment Program (VCAP) administered by
the National Type Evaluation Program (NTEP) of the National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM).
Model Shape
Lb
Capacity
Kg
Capacity
Shipping
Weight
CLDB2.5K Square 2,500 lb 1,135 kg 3.5 lb
CLDB5K Square 5,000 lb 2,270 kg 3.5 lb
CLDBR5K Round 5,000 lb 2,270 kg 5.5 lb
CLDBR10K Round 10,000 lb 4,535 kg 5.5 lb
CLDBR20K Round 20,000 lb 9,075 kg 5.5 lb
CLDBR30K Round 30,000 lb 13,610 kg 20.5 lb
CLDBR50K Round 50,000 lb 22,680 kg 20.5 lb
9.54 in / 242.3 mm
1.
31
 in